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Subjeets . : Subjects »
Date Day . y Paper | Evening Session will Start at 01:30 P.M | Paper
Morning Session will Start at 8:30 A.M : ForFriday 02:30 P.M _
1.History (History of Pakistan) 3
] 2.History (History of Islamic Hind) , .
10-10-2020 | Saturday | Computer Science 11 3.History (History of Islam) ¢ P o Ak
4. History (F Jadeed Dunyalslam) | .~
S.Commercial Geograp Comn&-p—' -
12-10-2020 Monday English (Compulsory) (Group First) 11 English (Compulsoi'y) (Group Second) 1
1. Punjabi 2. Arabic -
13-10-2020 Tuesday 3. Persian 4. Urdu Advance 11 Philosophy o 1
S. English Literature 6. Saraiki
14-10-2020 | Wednesday | 1. Chemistry 11 Computer Studies ( Commerce Group) I
2. Psychology
15-10-2020 | Thursday | Sociology I Islamic Studies (Elective) Il
1.Principles of Accounting(Commerce Group)
16-10-2020 Friday Health & Physical Education Il | 2.Statistics 11
Note: Evening paper will start at 02:30 P.M
17-10-2020 | Saturday | FPYSics I | Education 1
19-10-2020 | Monday | 1- Biology 11 | Mathematics T}
2. Library Science ‘
20-10-2020 Tuesday Civics 11 Business Statistics (Commerce Group) 1
; 1. Urdu (Compulsory)(Group First)
21-10-2020 | Wednesday | 2. Pakistani Culture 11 Urdu (Compulsory)(Group Second) Il
_ _| (For foreign students in lieu of Urdu Compulsory) ; g
22-10-2020 | Thursday | Economics II l.B.a A tmame Grditp) i
2.Fine Arts -
Y : : " - Pakistan Studies(Compulsory)(Group Second)
23-10-2020 Friday Pakistan Studies(Compulsory) (Group First) Note: Eveidng sapetinil start st 42:30 PM>
24-10-2020 Saturday | Outlines of Home Economics I Geography iI-
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN QAMAR HABIB UR REHMAN

Assistant Controller (Conduct)

Ph. No. 03361074326 L
Ph. Office. 064-26890 m/ _
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Controller Of Examinations
" Ph. No. 03336755599
Ph. Oftice. 064-2430316



